20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q1 | FEEL like | belong at this school.
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Q2 | FEEL that the staff cares about me.
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Q3 | FEEL that learning can be fun.
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Q4 | FEEL that learning is fun at this school.
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Q5 | FEEL recognized for good work.
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Q6 | FEEL intrinsically rewarded for doing my job well.
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Q8 | FEEL that others are clear about what my job is at this school.
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q9 | WORK WITH PEOPLE WHO treat me with respect.
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Q10 1| WORK WITH PEOPLE WHO listen if | have ideas about doing
things better.
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Q11 MY ADMINISTRATOR treats me with respect.
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Q12 MY ADMINISTRATOR is an effective instructional leader.
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Q13 MY ADMINISTRATOR facilitates communication effectively.
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Q14 MY ADMINISTRATOR supports me in my work with students.
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Q15 MY ADMINISTRATOR supports shared decision-making.
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q16 MY ADMINISTRATOR allows me to be an effective instructional
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q17 MY ADMINISTRATOR is effective in helping us reach our vision.
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q18 | HAVE THE OPPORTUNITY TO develop my skills.
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q19 | HAVE THE OPPORTUNITY TO think for myself, not just carry out
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q20 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
differentiating instruction.
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Q21 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
effective professional development related to our vision.
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20-21 OJ DeJonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q22 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
integrating instruction across the curriculum.
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20-21 OJ DeJonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q23 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
teaching to the state standards.
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20-21 OJ DeJonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q24 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
the use of iPads.
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20-21 OJ DeJonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q25 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
the use of varied technologies (Canvas, apps, support software).
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q26 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
providing a threat-free environment.
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Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 81.48% 22
Agree 18.52% 5
Disagree 0.00% 0
Strongly disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 27

26/61



20-21 OJ DeJonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q27 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
close personal relationships between students and teachers.
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Q28 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
addressing student learning styles.
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20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q29 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
effective parent/family involvement.
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20-21 OJ DeJonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q30 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
using ongoing student assessments related to state standards.
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20-21 OJ DeJonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q31 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
student self-assessments.
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Q32 | BELIEVE STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT CAN INCREASE THROUGH
teacher use of student achievement data.
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Q33 | LOVE working at this school.
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Q34 | LOVE seeing the results of my work with students.
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Q35 | BELIEVE every student can learn.
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Q36 | BELIEVE the instructional program at this school is challenging.
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Q37 | BELIEVE this school provides an atmosphere where every student

can succeed.
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Q38 | BELIEVE quality work is expected of all students at this school.
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Q39 | BELIEVE quality work is expected of me.
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Q40 | BELIEVE quality work is expected of all the adults working at this
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school.
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Q41 | BELIEVE the vision for this school is clear.
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Q42 | BELIEVE the vision for this school is shared.
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Q43 | BELIEVE we have an action plan in place which can get us to our
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Q44 | BELIEVE this school has a good public image.
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Q45 | BELIEVE it is important to communicate often with parents.
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Q46 | BELIEVE | communicate with parents often about class activities.
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Q47 1| WORK EFFECTIVELY WITH special education students.
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Q48 | WORK EFFECTIVELY WITH English learners.
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Q49 | WORK EFFECTIVELY WITH ethnically/racially diverse students.
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Q50 | WORK EFFECTIVELY WITH students who live in poverty.

Strongly agre

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 27

30%

40% 50%

50/61

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
59.26%

40.74%

0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

16

11

27



20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q51 | WORK EFFECTIVELY WITH low-achieving students.
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Q52 MORALE IS HIGH ON THE PART OF teachers.
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Q53 MORALE IS HIGH ON THE PART OF support staff.
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Q54 MORALE IS HIGH ON THE PART OF administrators.

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0

Strongly agre.

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0%  10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

40% 50%

54 /61

60% 70%

RESPONSES
7.41%

29.63%

55.56%

7.41%

80%

90% 100%

15

27



20-21 OJ Dejonge Middle School STAFF Survey

Q55 Student outcomes for my classes are clear to me.
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Q56 Student outcomes for my classes are clear to my students.
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Q58 | know the state standards.
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Q59 | teach to the state standards.
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Q60 Learning is fun in my classroom.
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